

Base Bid

Item No.	Description Of Item	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Engineer's Estimate		Macedon Landscaping		Zoladz Construction		JBS Dirt		DiFiore Construction		Ramsey Construction		Boland's Excavating		MES	
				Unit Price	Total Value	Unit Price	Total Value	Unit Price	Total Value	Unit Price	Total Value	Unit Price	Total Value	Unit Price	Total Value	Unit Price	Total Value	Unit Price	Total Value
M-100-5.1	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$17,392.26	\$17,392.26	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$20,175.46	\$20,175.46	\$7,800.00	\$7,800.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$9,800.00	\$9,800.00	\$23,500.00	\$23,500.00
M-110-5.1	ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE	LS	1	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,898.53	\$4,898.53	\$15,570.00	\$15,570.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
M-120-3.1	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC	LS	1	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$22,986.03	\$22,986.03	\$13,600.00	\$13,600.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$46,300.00	\$46,300.00	\$195,000.00	\$195,000.00
M-150-5.1	PROJECT SURVEY AND STAKEOUT	LS	1	\$20,250.00	\$20,250.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$26,042.25	\$26,042.25	\$11,600.00	\$11,600.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$52,302.50	\$52,302.50
M-250-5.1	AIRCRAFT TIE-DOWN ANCHORS	EA	27	\$450.00	\$12,150.00	\$325.00	\$8,775.00	\$434.99	\$11,744.73	\$425.00	\$11,475.00	\$600.00	\$16,200.00	\$700.00	\$18,900.00	\$390.00	\$10,530.00	\$340.00	\$9,180.00
P-152-4.1	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	CY	2500	\$15.00	\$37,500.00	\$17.20	\$43,000.00	\$14.79	\$36,975.00	\$16.00	\$40,000.00	\$23.00	\$57,500.00	\$20.00	\$50,000.00	\$25.50	\$63,750.00	\$20.00	\$50,000.00
P-152-4.4	UNDERCUT EXCAVATION AND BACK FILL	CY	250	\$55.00	\$13,750.00	\$55.00	\$13,750.00	\$51.90	\$12,975.00	\$48.00	\$12,000.00	\$15.00	\$3,750.00	\$15.00	\$3,750.00	\$1.00	\$250.00	\$43.00	\$10,750.00
P-153-6.1	PRODUCTION COLD MILLING	SY	1220	\$7.50	\$9,150.00	\$5.77	\$7,039.40	\$4.67	\$5,697.40	\$22.00	\$26,840.00	\$3.00	\$3,660.00	\$4.00	\$4,880.00	\$8.25	\$10,065.00	\$15.00	\$18,300.00
P-153-6.2	MISC COLD MILLING	SY	250	\$15.00	\$3,750.00	\$5.77	\$1,442.50	\$8.73	\$2,182.50	\$10.00	\$2,500.00	\$10.00	\$2,500.00	\$34.00	\$8,500.00	\$8.25	\$2,062.50	\$20.00	\$5,000.00
P-153-6.3	SAW CUTTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT	LF	614.0	\$3.00	\$1,842.00	\$3.00	\$1,842.00	\$2.28	\$1,399.92	\$3.00	\$1,842.00	\$3.00	\$1,842.00	\$2.00	\$1,228.00	\$1.00	\$614.00	\$10.00	\$6,140.00
P-156-5.1	STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	EA	1.0	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,185.13	\$5,185.13	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
P-156-5.2	SILT FENCE	LF	600	\$3.50	\$2,100.00	\$6.00	\$3,600.00	\$3.19	\$1,914.00	\$5.00	\$3,000.00	\$6.00	\$3,600.00	\$4.00	\$2,400.00	\$4.50	\$2,700.00	\$10.00	\$6,000.00
P-156-5.4	CONCRETE WASHOUT STRUCTURE	EA	1	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$529.12	\$529.12	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
P-156-5.5	TEMPORARY SEEDING AND MULCHING	SY	500	\$1.50	\$750.00	\$3.50	\$1,750.00	\$1.06	\$530.00	\$4.50	\$2,250.00	\$1.80	\$900.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$0.50	\$250.00	\$1.00	\$500.00
P-209-7.1	CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	CY	2425	\$55.00	\$133,375.00	\$33.00	\$80,025.00	\$35.70	\$86,572.50	\$35.00	\$84,875.00	\$55.00	\$133,375.00	\$45.00	\$109,125.00	\$52.00	\$126,100.00	\$52.50	\$127,312.50
P-401-9.1	BITUMINOUS SURFACE COURSE	TON	800	\$115.00	\$92,000.00	\$91.50	\$73,200.00	\$94.61	\$75,688.00	\$132.00	\$105,600.00	\$90.00	\$72,000.00	\$105.00	\$84,000.00	\$89.00	\$71,200.00	\$95.00	\$76,000.00
P-401-9.2	BITUMINOUS BINDER COURSE	TON	1230	\$110.00	\$135,300.00	\$77.00	\$94,710.00	\$79.79	\$98,141.70	\$114.00	\$140,220.00	\$76.00	\$93,480.00	\$80.00	\$98,400.00	\$92.00	\$113,160.00	\$97.50	\$119,925.00
P-501-9.1	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	CY	150	\$360.00	\$54,000.00	\$400.00	\$60,000.00	\$528.82	\$79,323.00	\$220.00	\$33,000.00	\$410.00	\$61,500.00	\$500.00	\$75,000.00	\$250.00	\$37,500.00	\$375.00	\$56,250.00
P-603-6.1	BITUMINOUS TACK COAT	GAL	400.0	\$3.00	\$1,200.00	\$6.00	\$2,400.00	\$6.29	\$2,516.00	\$6.00	\$2,400.00	\$10.00	\$4,000.00	\$9.00	\$3,600.00	\$0.01	\$4.00	\$8.00	\$3,200.00
P-620-5.1	YELLOW APRON MARKING	SF	700	\$2.00	\$1,400.00	\$1.70	\$1,190.00	\$1.67	\$1,169.00	\$2.00	\$1,400.00	\$1.50	\$1,050.00	\$1.50	\$1,050.00	\$2.00	\$1,400.00	\$2.00	\$1,400.00
D-705-6.1	6" HDPE PIPE UNDERDRAIN, COMPLETE	LF	860	\$30.00	\$25,800.00	\$38.00	\$32,680.00	\$24.69	\$21,233.40	\$13.00	\$11,180.00	\$28.00	\$24,080.00	\$19.00	\$16,340.00	\$45.00	\$38,700.00	\$20.00	\$17,200.00
D-705-6.2	UNDERDRAIN CLEANOUT	EA	6	\$300.00	\$1,800.00	\$225.00	\$1,350.00	\$368.32	\$2,209.92	\$460.00	\$2,760.00	\$750.00	\$4,500.00	\$575.00	\$3,450.00	\$150.00	\$900.00	\$550.00	\$3,300.00
D-705-6.3	CONCRETE END SECTION	EA	2	\$175.00	\$350.00	\$450.00	\$900.00	\$133.77	\$267.54	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$660.00	\$1,320.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$350.00	\$700.00
D-710-6.1	GEOTEXTILE STABILIZATION FABRIC	SY	1240	\$2.50	\$3,100.00	\$1.50	\$1,860.00	\$0.83	\$1,029.20	\$1.00	\$1,240.00	\$2.00	\$2,480.00	\$3.00	\$3,720.00	\$4.00	\$4,960.00	\$2.00	\$2,480.00
T-905-5.1	TOPSOILING	CY	50	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$60.00	\$3,000.00	\$72.43	\$3,621.50	\$44.00	\$2,200.00	\$75.00	\$3,750.00	\$65.00	\$3,250.00	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$80.00	\$4,000.00
T-906-5.1	SEEDING	AC	0.3	\$2,500.00	\$750.00	\$8,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$6,498.60	\$1,949.58	\$2,700.00	\$810.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,000.00	\$900.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,050.00
L-108-5.1	No. 8 AWG, 5KV CABLE IN CONDUIT	LF	350	\$3.00	\$1,050.00	\$2.20	\$770.00	\$2.23	\$780.50	\$2.00	\$700.00	\$2.00	\$700.00	\$2.00	\$700.00	\$2.20	\$770.00	\$2.10	\$735.00
L-108-5.2	No. 6 AWG, SOLID BARE COUNTERPOISE	LF	350	\$2.50	\$875.00	\$2.40	\$840.00	\$4.45	\$1,557.50	\$4.00	\$1,400.00	\$4.00	\$1,400.00	\$4.00	\$1,400.00	\$4.50	\$1,575.00	\$4.20	\$1,470.00
L-110-5.1	2" SCH. 40 PVC CONDUIT	LF	350	\$5.00	\$1,750.00	\$11.00	\$3,850.00	\$11.13	\$3,895.50	\$10.00	\$3,500.00	\$10.00	\$3,500.00	\$10.00	\$3,500.00	\$10.00	\$3,500.00	\$10.50	\$3,675.00
L-115-5.1	ELECTRICAL PULL BOX	EA	1	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$660.00	\$660.00	\$667.98	\$667.98	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$2,150.00	\$2,150.00	\$630.00	\$630.00
				SUBTOTAL 1	\$597,434.26	SUBTOTAL 2	\$492,533.90	SUBTOTAL 3	\$533,857.89	SUBTOTAL 4	\$544,312.00	SUBTOTAL 5	\$561,567.00	SUBTOTAL 6	\$597,113.00	SUBTOTAL 7	\$599,990.50	SUBTOTAL 8	\$810,000.00



James Dolan

This is to certify that this document represents the bids received on **June 13, 2017** and that we have reviewed the bid tabs and made corrections as noted hereon.